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Circular 
NAAC Criteria Coordinators 

The following faculty members are being deputed as Criteria Coordinator of various criteria of NAAC 
S. Criteria Coodinators (Overall) 

Criteria 
No. Name Dept Email Mobile 

Mr. Kamal Kumar Civil kamal.kumar@miet.ac.in 9759344270 
2 1 # Curricular Mr. Rohit Aggarwal CSE rohit.aggarwal@miet.ac.in 9997798468 

3 Aspects Mr. Nikhil 8077294993 Civil nikhil.ce@miet.ac.in 
4 Mr. Shyam Sunder AP shyam.sunder@miet.ac.in 8800764457 
5 Dr. Vikrant Varshnay ECE vikrant.varshney@miet.ac.in 9458454547 2 # Teaching 

Learning and 
Evaluation 

Ms Kavita Chaudhary EC kavita.choudhary@miet.ac.in 8802059241 

Dr. Manmohan Singh ECE manmohan.singh@miet.acin 8433042007 

3 # Research. Ms. Diksha Arya CSE diksha.arya@miet.ac.in 9458961423 
9 Innovation and Dr. Satish Soni MCA satish.soni@miet.ac.in 8817722025 

Extension 0 Mr. Ankush Gupta CSE ankush.gupta@miet.ac.in 7458843439 
4 # Infrastructure Dr Alimuddin Saifi 

and Learning 

Resources 

11 BP alimuddin.saifi@miet.ac.in 9997007530 
12 Dr. Rajeev Kr Chauhan EE rajeev.chauhan@miet.ac.in 9873479813 
13 Mr. Madhur Kumar Dubey ME madhur.dubey@miet.ac.in 

husain.mehadi@miet.ac.in 
5# Student 8791448293 

14 Support and 
Progression 

Dr. Husain Mehadi ME 9259361558 
15 Mr. Rahul Tyagi ME rahul.tyagi@miet.ac.in 9675000412 

6# Governance 
Leadership and 

Management 

16 Mr. Rocky Sachan MBA rocky.sachan@miet.ac.in 9310788999 
17 Dr. Ashwani Sharma MBA ashwani.sharma@miet.ac.in 8650004141 
18 Ms. Mansi Agarwal CE mansi.aggarwal@miet.ac.in 8750760671 

7 # Institute 
Values and Best 

Practices 

19 Mr. Sayad Salman Ali B. Pharma salman.ali@miet.ac.in 8936935838 
20 Ms. Rati AP rati.sharma@miet.ac.in 8279308200 

21 Ms. Shaily Rajpoot AP shaily.rajput@miet.ac.in 8920000258 

All the deputed faculty members are requested to take care of all the works related to NAAC that majorly includes 
data collection, verification/ validation, record-keeping/ documentation / filing and its presentation / SSR/1QAR 
preparation at institute level. 

All the respective Department level coordinators / faculty members and HODs are requested to help the central 
team/1QAC in timely compliance of all the NAAC related/ associated/ deemed works. 

Director Copy for information and necessary action to 
Hon'ble Chairman and Vice-chairman 
Dean-Academics, Dean CS/TT, Dean-SW, All other Deans 
All the HODs, 1QAC, All the faculty members 
Library, Registrar, ERP, System Admin 
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